For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Rizhao Xintailai Photoelectronic Co., Ltd.
Poly Series XTL300-320W
XTL-305W
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/rizhao-xintailai-photoelectronic-co-ltd-solar-panels/xtl-305w
Poly Series
Type XTL-260W XTL-265W XTL-270W XTL-275W
Pmax 260W 265W 270W 275W
Vmp(Working Voltage) 30.8V
Imp(Working Current) 8.44A 8.60A 8.77A 8.93A
Voc(Open Circuit Voltag
e)
36V
Isc
(Short Circuit Current)
10.07A 10.27A 10.47A 10.66A
Weight(kgs) 18.8KGS
Dimension(mm) 1640*992*40mm
Working Temperature -40℃ to 85℃
Maximum System Volta
ge
1000V
Poly Series
Type XTL-300W XTL-305W XTL-310W XTL-320W
Pmax 300W 305W 310W 320W
Vmp(Working Voltage) 36V
Imp(Working Current) 8.33A 8.47A 8.61A 8.89A
Voc(Open Circuit Voltag
e)
43.2V
Isc
(Short Circuit Current)
9.74A 9.90A 10.06A 10.39A
Weight(kgs) 21.6KGS
Dimension(mm) 1956*992*40mm
Working Temperature -40℃ to 85℃
Maximum System Volta
ge
1000V